Vehicle Mounted Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 24-Mar-2009
Features
TREK-743 7" Vehicle Mounted Computer with
AMD LX800 Processor
7" WVGA TFT LCD, with adjustable brightness
5 programmable function keys with LED backlight
Rugged aluminum enclosure and fanless design

A B
C D E F
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-743R-CEA0E TREK-743R-A0E with 256 MB DDR,128 MB CF, CE5.0
TREK-743R-XPEA0E TREK-743R-A0E with 256 MB DDR, 2 GB CF, XPE
TREK-743R-GCEA0E TREK-743R-CEA0E w/GPS, GSM/GPRS
TREK-743R-GXPEA0E TREK-743R-XPEA0E w/GPS, GSM/GPRS
TREK-743R-WXPEA0E TREK-743R-XPEA0E w/WLAN
TREK-743R-WCEA0E TREK-743R-CEA0E w/WLAN
TREK-743R-GWCEA0E TREK-743R-CEA0E w/WLAN, GPS, GSM/GPRS
TREK-743R-GWXPEA0E TREK-743R-XPEA0E w/WLAN, GPS, GSM/GPRS
TREK-743R-A0E TREK-743R BARE-BOM
TREK-743R-GA0E TREK-743R W/GPS,GPRS BARE BOM
Accessories
Part Number Description
RAM-MOUNT-01 VESA RAM mount w/clamp base,1.5" ball
RAM-MOUNT-02 VESA RAM mount w/2.5" DIA. base,1.5" ball